Incident Number

Call Date/Time

2005-00011223
2005-00011268
2005-00013610
2006-00008884
2007-00006458
2007-00013038
2008-00013824
2009-00000613
2010-00015431
2012-00001685
2014-00017076
2015-00012411
2017-00002435
2018-00000467

9/30/2005 7:38
10/1/2005 10:56
12/1/2005 13:13
7/14/2006 15:49
5/17/2007 18:35
9/7/2007 7:36
10/8/2008 15:24
1/16/2009 15:24

11/17/2010 15:24

2/10/2012 10:46

12/12/2014 20:59

8/24/2015 23:19
2/22/2017 12:05
1/10/2018 8:09

ACCIDENTS - S 10TH ST/DIVISION ST

Incident Type

ACCIDENT - INJURY

ACCIDENT - INJURY

ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE
ACCIDENT - NON REPORTABLE
ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE
ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE
ACCIDENT - NON REPORTABLE
ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE
ACCIDENT - INJURY

ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE
ACCIDENT - NON REPORTABLE
ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE
ACCIDENT - HIT AND RUN
ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE

Location

S 10TH ST/ DIVISION ST
S 10TH ST/ DIVISION ST
S 10TH ST/ DIVISION ST
DIVISION ST /S 10TH ST
S 10TH ST/ DIVISION ST
S 10TH ST/ DIVISION ST
S 10TH ST/ DIVISION ST
S 10TH ST/ DIVISION ST
S 10TH ST/ DIVISION ST
S 10TH ST/ DIVISION ST
S 10TH ST/ DIVISION ST
S 10TH ST/ DIVISION ST
S 10TH ST/ DIVISION ST
S 10TH ST/ DIVISION ST

Inattentive Driving
Following Too Close
Following Too Close
Following Too Close
Failure to Yield Right of Way
Inattentive Driving

Non contact Motorcycle
Too Fast for Conidtions
Following Too Close
Following Too Close
Failure to Follow Turn
Speeding

Hit and Run

Following Too Close



	S 10TH ST - DIVISION ST

