## ACCIDENTS - S 10TH ST/DIVISION ST

Incident Number	Call Date/Time	Incident Type	Location	Cause
=======================================	==========	:: ====================================	=======================================	=======================================
2005-00011223	9/30/2005 7:38	ACCIDENT - INJURY	S 10TH ST / DIVISION ST	Inattentive Driving
2005-00011268	10/1/2005 10:56	ACCIDENT - INJURY	S 10TH ST / DIVISION ST	Following Too Close
2005-00013610	12/1/2005 13:13	ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE	S 10TH ST / DIVISION ST	Following Too Close
2006-00008884	7/14/2006 15:49	ACCIDENT - NON REPORTABLE	DIVISION ST / S 10TH ST	Following Too Close
2007-00006458	5/17/2007 18:35	ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE	S 10TH ST / DIVISION ST	Failure to Yield Right of Way
2007-00013038	9/7/2007 7:36	ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE	S 10TH ST / DIVISION ST	Inattentive Driving
2008-00013824	10/8/2008 15:24	ACCIDENT - NON REPORTABLE	S 10TH ST / DIVISION ST	Non contact Motorcycle
2009-00000613	1/16/2009 15:24	ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE	S 10TH ST / DIVISION ST	Too Fast for Conidtions
2010-00015431	11/17/2010 15:24	ACCIDENT - INJURY	S 10TH ST / DIVISION ST	Following Too Close
2012-00001685	2/10/2012 10:46	ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE	S 10TH ST / DIVISION ST	Following Too Close
2014-00017076	12/12/2014 20:59	ACCIDENT - NON REPORTABLE	S 10TH ST / DIVISION ST	Failure to Follow Turn
2015-00012411	8/24/2015 23:19	ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE	S 10TH ST / DIVISION ST	Speeding
2017-00002435	2/22/2017 12:05	ACCIDENT - HIT AND RUN	S 10TH ST / DIVISION ST	Hit and Run
2018-00000467	1/10/2018 8:09	ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE	S 10TH ST / DIVISION ST	Following Too Close